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Kuran Okuma ve Tecvid - VI
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6grenci No
1040124133
2011201061
2012201001
2013202014
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2013202016
2013202019
2013202020
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2013202129
2013202132
2013202133
2013202135
2014201019
2014201145
2014202012
2014202018
2015201152
2015201153
2015201155
2015201159
2015201160

Ad

PINAR
1BRAHIM
HAKAN
MERVE
RABIA
KUBRA
MUSTAFA BURAK
MERVE
SEMANUR
ZEYNEP
ERTUGRUL
GULSUM
MELTEM
SEYMA
YUSUF ZIYA
YAVUZ
SAFURE
HATICETUL KUBRA
HEDIYE SULE
TUGBA
RABIA
MERVE
NILUFER
DOGAN
YASEMIN NUR
FATMA
BELMA
SALIH

EMRE
GULSAH
NIHAL
HUSEYIN
MURAT

ELIF

RECEP
SUMEYYE
MUSTAFA
MEVLUDE
NESIBE

NUR

FADIME
ELIF

DUYGU
HATICE
HAVVA

Soyad
KURT
AKBOLAT
KARATAS
KUMRU
BELAN
DURSUN
ONDER
KOSAR
YARAS
BOZKURT
YIGIT
YILMAZ
CUCEN
KOCAAGA
GOKDEMIR
SENGUL
GUMUSTEKIN
YiGgiT
KEPENEK
DEMIRCI
GOZUBERK
YILDIRIM
KARAMAN
AYVAL1
AKCAY
ADIGUZEL
DIKMEN
SONMEZ
IKIKAT
BABACAN
NAVDAR
KARTAL
GULER
BIYIK
KAYA
IKIKAT
POLAT
GOZUKUGUK
SAHIN
CALP
HAMARTA
SIMSEK
YIGITER
CAKMAK
0ZDEMiR

Vize
80
85
80
80
80
65
65
65
65
GR
85
GR
65
65
80
70

Final HBN B.Notu Ssonug
80 80 BA Gecti
85 85 AA Gegti
80 80 BA Gegti
80 80 BA Gecti
80 80 BA Gegti
65 65 cC Gecti
65 65 cC Gegti
65 65 cC Gecti
65 65 cC Gegti
GR 0 FF Kaldi
85 85 AA Gecti
GR 0 FF Kaldi
65 65 cC Gecti
65 65 cC Gegti
80 80 BA Gecti
70 70 CB Gecti
GR 0 FF Kaldi
65 65 cC Gecti
65 65 cC Gegti
80 80 BA Gecti
65 65 cC Gegti
85 85 AA Gecti
65 65 cC Gegti
70 70 CB Gecti
80 80 BA Gecti
65 65 cC Gecgti
65 65 cC Gecti
85 85 AA Gegti
65 65 cC Gecti
65 65 cC Gegti
65 65 cC Gecti
70 70 CB Gegti
65 65 cC Gegti
65 65 cC Gecti
85 85 AA Gegti
70 70 CB Gecti
85 85 AA Gegti
80 80 BA Gecti
85 85 AA Gecti
80 80 BA Gegti
90 90 AA Gecti
85 85 AA Gegti
75 75 BB Gecti
85 85 AA Gegti
90 90 AA Gecti
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